Ladeliste

Fahrer

Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

Starr Express

VT67-EGRO-15 Der
Frankfurter-2023-09-09

Samstag

Datum
Woche
Ausgabe

09.09.2023

KW 36

PaketgréBe 20 (1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 9, 10,
14, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21,
22, 23, 24, 25)

PaketgréRe 10 (5, 8, 11, 12, 13, 15,

PaketgréiRe

20, 26)
6 (6)

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

3

Der/Frankfurter/15_002
Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

1.009

836

21.016

10

Alldrink/FFM/501_003
Der/Frankfurter/15_002
Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

191

88

3.908

11

Der/Frankfurter/15_002
ACTION/3237/FFM-Sossnheim_001_001 001
Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

326

41

3.301

16

Alldrink/FFM/314_003
Der/Frankfurter/15_002
Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

42

40

880

17

A42A44150/Nah&Gut/Lich/44150/FFM-
Unterliederbach_006
Norma/KRB/Frankfurt_006
Der/Frankfurter/15 002

Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

24

480

18

Norma/KRB/Frankfurt_006
Der/Frankfurter/15_002
Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

335

148

6.848

19

A42A44150/Nah&Gut/Lich/44150/FFM-
Unterliederbach_006
Alldrink/FFM/315_003
Norma/KRB/Frankfurt_006
Der/Frankfurter/15_ 002

Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

53

34

1.094

21

328_ED/Edeka/42759/Hattersheim_006
Der/Frankfurter/15_002
Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

15

12

312

22

328 ED/Edeka/42759/Hattersheim_006
Lidl/B/6926_006

Der/Frankfurter/15_002

Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

54

40

1.120

23

Alldrink/FFM/315_003
Norma/KRB/Frankfurt_006
Der/Frankfurter/15_002

Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

65

39

1.339

24

328 ED/Edeka/46253/Hofheim_006
Der/Frankfurter/15_002
Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909

47

945




Ausgabe | Kennung | Beilagen Pakete Spitzen Auflage
25 328 ED/Edeka/46253/Hofheim_006 86 52 1.772
LidI/B/6981_006
Der/Frankfurter/15_002
Mantel EGRO 15 Der Frankfurter 20230909
2.247 1.335 43.015




